
 Mason Moyers 
Senior Contract Specialist 

Strategic Sourcing and Contracts Department 
mmoyers1@sandi.net 

 

Strategic Sourcing and Contracts, 2351 Cardinal Lane, Bldg. M, San Diego, CA  92123-3743: www.sandi.net 
 
1/15/21 

Site Attendees List – LLB 
   

CONTRACT TITLE: Request For Proposals for Construction Services at Wangenheim Middle 
School Re-Roof and HVAC Replacement (Lease-Leaseback) 

RFP NO: CZ21-0873-39 
PROPOSAL DUE DATE: April 30, 2021 at 2:00 P.M. 
SITE WALK DATE: April 15, 2021 at 1:00 P.M. 
CONTRACT SPECIALIST: Mason Moyers, mmoyers1@sandi.net 

 

Contractor Lic.  
(A, B, C-) 

Prime/ 
Sub 

Name/ 
Attendee 

Phone 
Number Email DVBE  

A. Preman 
Roofing, Inc B, C-39 Sub David Rodriguez (619) 988-1831 david@premanroofing.com 

 

AOS Inc. dba 
Superior Roofing B, C-39 Sub Alan Silva (760) 745-9509 cheryl@aosroof.com 

 

Barnhart Reese 
Construction A, B Prime David Lozano (858) 592-6500 dlozano@debconstruct.com 

 

C.W. Driver B Prime Michelle Park (619) 876-1552 mpark@cwdriver.com 
 

Janus Corporation ASB, C-
22, HAZ Sub Jerry Lamas (619) 247-5354 jerry@januscorp.com 

 

Klondike 
Construction C39 Sub Carlos (909) 395-0160 Klondikeconstruction@gmail.com 

 

Nexgen Building 
Group, Inc. A & B Prime Shaly Guizzetti (619) 670-4466 estimating@nexgenbuilding.com 

 

NorthStar 
Contracting Group 
Inc. 

C-22 Sub Reed Haberer (619) 954-8416 rhaberer@northstar.com 
 

Polar Electrical 
Company C-10 Sub Polar Electrical 

Company (760) 519-7198 polarelectricusa@gmail.com 
 

Soltek Pacific A and B Prime Dan Myers (619) 296-6247 dmyers@soltekpacific.com 
 

Weather Tech 
Roofing C-39 Sub Eddie Stopani (619) 392-1088 eddie@weathertechroof.com 

 

UNION/ SUPPLIERS 

Johns Manville NA Supplier Charles 
Laughery (619) 252-7517 Charles.laughery@jm.com 

 

IBEW 569 NA Union Jennifer Wilson (619) 832-9757 jwilson@ibew569.org  

LU45 Roofing and 
Waterproofing NA Union 

LU45 Roofing 
and 
Waterproofing 

(619) 734-8449 Edwing@roofers45.org   

 


	Contractor

